Caitlin E. Albright
CAPID 483101
NCR-MN-021

Joined Date: August 2010

Promotions

8/15 C/Col — Spaatz Award

3/14  C/Lt Col — Eaker Award

1/14  C/Maj — Cadet Commander
9/13 C/Maj — Logistics Officer

7/13  C/Maj — Operations Officer
5/13 C/Capt — Aerospace Officer
3/13  C/Capt — Leadership Officer
1/13  C/Capt — Earhart Award

11/12 C/1stLt — Public Affairs Officer
9/12  C/1stLt — Administrative Officer
7/12  C/2dLt — Flight Commander
6/12  C/2dLt — Mitchell Award

4/12 C/CMSgt — Armstrong Ribbon
2/12 C/CMSgt — Goddard Ribbon
11/11 C/SMSgt — Doolittle Ribbon
9/11 C/MSgt — Lindbergh Ribbon
7/11  C/TSgt — Rickenbacker Ribbon
6/11 C/SSgt — Wright Brothers Award
2/11  C/SrA — Feik Ribbon

12/10 C/A1C - Arnold Ribbon

10/10 C/Amn — Curry Ribbon

Awards/Achievements

3/14  AFA Cadet Officer of the Year

1/13  Rocketry Badge

9/12 Recruiter Ribbon

9/12 Red Service Award

9/12 National Commander’s Unit Citation Award
9/11 1% Sgt Award — Week of 9/20/11 — Best Uniform
6/11 Encampment

1/11  Unit Citation Award

Certifications/Cards
8/11 First Aid Training Instructed by Capt. Shelly Supan
8/10 Basic Emergency Services/GES Active/CAP 101 Card

Leadership/Training Activities
4/14-5/14 Flight Marshaling Instructed by various members.

Squadron Activities

9/14 Cadet Testing Day

5/14 Discover Aviation Days
8/13 Forest Lake Air Show
2/13 NASA Google Hangout
10/12 Anoka Rocket Launch #2

9/12 Anoka Rocket Launch #1



8/12

8/12

6/12

2011
2010-2011
12/11
11/11

8/11

7/11

6/11

5/11
2/11
12/10
10/10
Varied

Forest Lake Air Show

Glider Flight

Discover Aviation Days

CyberPatriot Team Member

Color Guard Team Member

CAP vs. SeaCadet Volleyball Challenge

Cub Foods Bagging Fundraiser

Forest Lake Air Show

Aerospace Education, Blaine Airport

Was assigned a station to demonstrate and talk about flight marshaling to
rotating groups of 7" grade students.

Aerospace Education, Blaine Airport

Was assigned a station to demonstrate and talk about flight marshaling to
rotating groups of 3rd grade students.

Blaine Aviation Days

Regional Air Traffic Control Field Trip

C-130 Military Flight

Spaghetti Dinner Fundraiser

Completed five out of five powered orientation flights.

Wing Activities

4/14
8/13-1/14

10/13
4/13
2/13
11/12
11/12
10/12
5/12
4/12
2/12
11/11
10/11
7/11
6/11
4/11

Wing Conference — Assisted in Rocketry class, participated in first ever Speech Competition
Aerospace Lock-In (Jan 31 - Feb 1) — Conceived, planned, and executed, first lock-in of its kind

in MNWG

MLA — Staffed as Public Affairs Officer

Wing Conference — Taught a Staff Duty Analysis (SDA) class

Staff Training Weekend — Encampment 2013

Staff Selection Exercise — Selected as Flight Commander for 2013 Encampment
Drug Demand Reduction Lock-In

MLA — Regional Cadet Leadership School (RCLS)

EPS 2 (as Staff)

Wing Conference

Staff Training Weekend — Encampment 2012

Staff Selection Exercise — Selected as Logistics Officer for 2012 Encampment
Minnesota Leadership Academy (MLA) — Non-Commissioned Officers School (NCOS)
IACE Visit to Oshkosh

13" CTG, Minnesota Wing Encampment — Basic Cadet

Encampment Preparatory School (EPS)

National Activities

7114
6/13

International Air Cadet Exchange for Canada
Air Force Space Command Familiarization Course - Colorado

Squadron Staff Positions

6/15-6/16

7/14-6/15

12/12-6/13
6/12-12/12
12/11-6/12
6/11-12/01
12/10-6/11

Cadet Commander

Cadet Deputy Commander

Cadet Flight Commander (Airmen Flight)
Cadet Public Affairs Officer

Cadet Flight Sergeant (Airmen Flight)
Cadet IT Officer

Cadet Asst. Attendance Officer



