Caitlin E. Albright CAPID 483101 NCR-MN-021

Joined Date: August 2010

Promotions

8/15 C/	Col – Spaatz	Award
---------	--------------	-------

- 3/14 C/Lt Col Eaker Award
- 1/14 C/Maj Cadet Commander
- 9/13 C/Maj Logistics Officer
- 7/13 C/Maj Operations Officer
- 5/13 C/Capt Aerospace Officer
- 3/13 C/Capt Leadership Officer
- 1/13 C/Capt Earhart Award
- 11/12 C/1stLt Public Affairs Officer
- 9/12 C/1stLt Administrative Officer
- 7/12 C/2dLt Flight Commander
- 6/12 C/2dLt Mitchell Award
- 4/12 C/CMSgt Armstrong Ribbon
- 2/12 C/CMSgt Goddard Ribbon
- 11/11 C/SMSgt Doolittle Ribbon
- 9/11 C/MSgt Lindbergh Ribbon
- 7/11 C/TSgt Rickenbacker Ribbon
- 6/11 C/SSgt Wright Brothers Award
- 2/11 C/SrA Feik Ribbon
- 12/10 C/A1C Arnold Ribbon
- 10/10 C/Amn Curry Ribbon

Awards/Achievements

- 3/14 AFA Cadet Officer of the Year
- 1/13 Rocketry Badge
- 9/12 Recruiter Ribbon
- 9/12 Red Service Award
- 9/12 National Commander's Unit Citation Award
- 9/11 1st Sgt Award Week of 9/20/11 Best Uniform
- 6/11 Encampment
- 1/11 Unit Citation Award

Certifications/Cards

- 8/11 First Aid Training Instructed by Capt. Shelly Supan
- 8/10 Basic Emergency Services/GES Active/CAP 101 Card

Leadership/Training Activities

4/14-5/14 Flight Marshaling Instructed by various members.

Squadron Activities

9/14	Cadet Testing Day
5/14	Discover Aviation Days
8/13	Forest Lake Air Show
2/13	NASA Google Hangout
10/12	Anoka Rocket Launch #2
9/12	Anoka Rocket Launch #1

8/12	Forest Lake Air Show
8/12	Glider Flight
6/12	Discover Aviation Days
2011	CyberPatriot Team Member
2010-2011	Color Guard Team Member
12/11	CAP vs. SeaCadet Volleyball Challenge
11/11	Cub Foods Bagging Fundraiser
8/11	Forest Lake Air Show
7/11	Aerospace Education, Blaine Airport
	Was assigned a station to demonstrate and talk about flight marshaling to rotating groups of 7 th grade students.
6/11	Aerospace Education, Blaine Airport
	Was assigned a station to demonstrate and talk about flight marshaling to
	rotating groups of 3rd grade students.
5/11	Blaine Aviation Days
2/11	Regional Air Traffic Control Field Trip
12/10	C-130 Military Flight
10/10	Spaghetti Dinner Fundraiser
Varied	Completed five out of five powered orientation flights.

Wing Activities

4/14	Wing Conference – Assisted in Rocketry class, participated in first ever Speech Competition
8/13-1/14	Aerospace Lock-In (Jan 31 - Feb 1) – Conceived, planned, and executed, first lock-in of its kind
	in MNWG
10/13	MLA – Staffed as Public Affairs Officer
4/13	Wing Conference – Taught a Staff Duty Analysis (SDA) class
2/13	Staff Training Weekend – Encampment 2013
11/12	Staff Selection Exercise – Selected as Flight Commander for 2013 Encampment
11/12	Drug Demand Reduction Lock-In
10/12	MLA – Regional Cadet Leadership School (RCLS)
5/12	EPS 2 (as Staff)
4/12	Wing Conference
2/12	Staff Training Weekend – Encampment 2012
11/11	Staff Selection Exercise – Selected as Logistics Officer for 2012 Encampment
10/11	Minnesota Leadership Academy (MLA) – Non-Commissioned Officers School (NCOS)
7/11	IACE Visit to Oshkosh
6/11	13 th CTG, Minnesota Wing Encampment – Basic Cadet
4/11	Encampment Preparatory School (EPS)

National Activities

7/14	International Air Cadet Exchange for Canada

6/13 Air Force Space Command Familiarization Course - Colorado

Squadron Staff Positions

6/15-6/16	Cadet Commander
7/14-6/15	Cadet Deputy Commander
12/12-6/13	Cadet Flight Commander (Airmen Flight)
6/12-12/12	Cadet Public Affairs Officer
12/11-6/12	Cadet Flight Sergeant (Airmen Flight)
6/11-12/01	Cadet IT Officer
12/10-6/11	Cadet Asst. Attendance Officer